
THE DENSON'S CATERING

MAIN DISHES 
½ PAN (FEED 10-12)  FULL-PANS (FEEDS 20-25)

$17.00  $34.00MACARONI & CHEESE
• ORIGINAL,PEPPER JACK-JALAPEN0, BACON & CHEDDAR, BBQ BRISKET OR BBQ PULL PORK

$18.00 $36.00SPAGHETTI         
ORIGINAL(ground beef), ITALIAN SAUSAGE(sweet or hot) or CHEESY CHICKEN

$20.00 $40.00GREENS W/MEAT 
COLLARDS, KALE, MUSTARD & TURNIPS WITH TURKEY, HAM HOCKS, SALT PORK 

$16.00 $32.00GREENS without meat
COLLARDS, MUSTARD & TURNIPS OR KALE

$16.00 $32.00GREEN BEANS with BACON and ONION 
$18.00 $36.00FRIED CORN  

SEASONED WITH PEPPERS AND ONIONS 

$15.00  $30.00CORN ON THE COB
$18.00 $36.00BAKED BEANS With Beef 

BAKED BEANS (Without beef)  $15.00  half $30.00 full pan

$20.00 $40.00POTATO SALAD  
 DENSON'S STYLE

$18.00 $36.00COLE-SLAW
ORIGINAL, SPICY JALAPENO OR CILANTRO-LIME

$20.00 $40.00CANDIED YAMS
$20.00 $40.00RED BEANS AND RICE

CAJUN STYLE

PLEASE KEEP IN MIND THAT THE PRICES ABOVE DOES NOT INCLUDE DELIVERY (fee/prep).  DELIVERY fee $35.00
UP TO 15 MILES  prep fee IS AN ADDITIONAL $10.00 PER SMALL PAN and $20.00 PER LARGE PAN



$18.00 $36.00CABBAGE WITH SALT PORK, BACON OR TURKEY 
FRIED CABBAGE WITH YOUR CHOICE OF MEAT 

$25.00 $45.00JAMBALAYA
WITH CHOICE OF 2 MEATS: CHICKEN, ANDOUILLE SAUSAGE, SHRIMP 

$30.00 $60.00GUMBO
OKRA, ANDOUILLE SAUSAGE, SHRIMP OR CHICKEN 

$33.00 $66.00CAJUN CRAW FISH ETOUFEE
CRAW FISH TAILS AND ANDOUILLE SAUSAGE SERVES OVER RICE 

$35.00 $70.00LEMON GARLIC BUTTER SHRIMP
$35.00 $70.00CAJUN CRAW FISH

CAJUN SEASONED CRAW FISH

CAJUN CRAB LEGS or LOBSTER TAILS  (contact for
pricing) 414-803-8980

Meat Entrées
½PAN (FEED 10-12)    FULL-PAN (FEEDS 20-25)

$32.00 $64.00MEATLOAF 
ORIGINAL, BBQ OR MUSHROOM AMD ONION

45.00 $90.00BAKED or BBQ CHICKEN
THIGHS, LEGS OR WINGS

• 25 PIECES FOR SMALL PAN 50 PIECES FOR LARGE PAN

$30.00 $60.00 FRIED TALIPIA FILLETS 
$55.00 $105.00 FRIED CATFISH FILLETS
$45.00 $90.00COUNTRY STYLE RIBS OR ROAST

BAKED WITH SEASONED GRAVY

$45.00 $90.00WHOLE BAKED OR BBQ WINGS
 

• 25 PIECES WINGS FOR SMALL PAN 50 PIECES FOR LARGE PAN

$85.00FRIED CHICKEN (50PIECES) 
THIGHS, LEGS AND WINGS SEASONED WITH LEMON PEPPER

PLEASE KEEP IN MIND THAT THE PRICES ABOVE DOES NOT INCLUDE DELIVERY (fee/prep).  DELIVERY fee $35.00
UP TO 15 MILES  prep fee IS AN ADDITIONAL $10.00 PER SMALL PAN and $20.00 PER LARGE PAN



$25.00 $50.00MEATBALLS 
ASIAN CHILI, SWEDISH, GRAPE JELLY, SWEET AND SPICY

$65.00BBQ BRISKET ½ PANZ

PLEASE CALL FOR FULL PAN PRICE

$60.00BBQ RIBS ½ PAN (2 BONES PER PERSON)
CALL FOR FULL PAN PRICE

$60.00BBQ RIB-TIPS
ORIGINAL, HONEY BBQ, PEACH BBQ OR MAPLE 

$50.00PEACH BROWN-SUGAR HAM ½ PAN 
PINEAPPLE, HONEY BROWN SUGAR 

SALADS 
½PAN (FEED 10-12)    FULL-PAN (FEEDS 20-25)

$15.00 30.00HOUSE/CAESAR/MIXED GREEN

$25.00 $50.00TACO SALAD or DIP
SERVED WITH CHIPS OR CRACKERS

$30.00 $60.00PASTA SALAD
SHRIMP CHICKEN OR STEAK

$30.00 $60.00TACO CUPS
BEEF, CHICKEN, JERK CHICKEN, BBQ BRISKET BBQ PULL PORK SEAFOOD EXTRA  

PLATTERS
$36.00PARTY WING PLATTER ½ PAN

REG, HONEY BBQ, ASIAN CHILI, LEMON PEPPER, SRIRACHA

$30.00VEGETABLE PLATTER or DIP
(Cucumbers, celery sticks, carrot sticks broccoli/cauliflower)

$50.00FRESH FRUIT PLATTER

PLEASE KEEP IN MIND THAT THE PRICES ABOVE DOES NOT INCLUDE DELIVERY (fee/prep).  DELIVERY fee $35.00
UP TO 15 MILES  prep fee IS AN ADDITIONAL $10.00 PER SMALL PAN and $20.00 PER LARGE PAN



BREADS
½-DOZEN or DOZEN 

$10.00CORN BREAD MUFFINS OR HOT WATER ½ PAN
(Home-made corn muffins topped w/ honey and butter)

$10.00DINNER ROLLS ½ PAN
HONEY BUTTER, GARLIC BUTTER, ORIGINAL

$3.00LOAF OF BREAD
ORIGINAL, BUTTER, WHEAT

DESSERTS
$25.00CARAMEL CAKE

HOMEMADE CARAMEL BUNDT CAKE

$18.00LEMON MERINGUE PIE

$25.00 $30.00BANANA PUDDING ½ PAN
ORIGINAL OR CARAMEL

$25.00 $30.00BUTTER ROLL(TRADITIONAL OR CARAMEL)
TRADITIONAL OR CARAMEL  

$18.00LEMON POUND CAKE

$18.00HOMEMADE EGG CUSTARD PIE

$30.00HOMEMADE PEACH COBBLER ½ PAN

PLEASE KEEP IN MIND THAT THE PRICES ABOVE DOES NOT INCLUDE DELIVERY (fee/prep).  DELIVERY fee $35.00
UP TO 15 MILES  prep fee IS AN ADDITIONAL $10.00 PER SMALL PAN and $20.00 PER LARGE PAN



Denson’s Catering and Event Planning

PLEASE KEEP IN MIND THAT THE PRICES ABOVE DOES NOT INCLUDE DELIVERY (fee/prep).  DELIVERY fee $35.00
UP TO 15 MILES  prep fee IS AN ADDITIONAL $10.00 PER SMALL PAN and $20.00 PER LARGE PAN

Denson’s Catering and Event Planning can help organize your next event. We 
can help plan or customize a menu that will make your guests happy and well 
fed. We provide a variety of delicious and affordable catering options, All Main
Dishes includes, meats, breads, salads, and desserts. We also do seafood broils
(crab or crawfish) we cater to all your needs no jobs are too big or too small.

 
Please contact us with any questions or comments you may have. We can 

walk you through and advise you on how we can serve you and your occasion.
 

Denson’s catering and Event Planning also has a food truck that can be used 
for work picnic’s or kid parties in the park. Contact us in advance for this service

Thanks... WE WOULD LOVE TO HEAR FROM YOU!
 

Contact info:
Phone:  (414)-803-8980

E-mail:  nieceys@densonscatering.com
Website  www.densonscatering.com

facebook: DensonsCatering


